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Major Land Resource Areas (MLRA) within Iowa
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Ames, IA 50011

Major Land Resource Area (MLRA) data for Iowa obtained
through the United State Department of Agriculture (USDA)
Natural Resources Conservation Service (NRCS) Geospatial
Data Gateway (https://gdg.sc.egov.usda.gov/) as of May 2015
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MLRA Name
102C - Loess Uplands
103 - Central Iowa and Minnesota Till Prairies

104 - Eastern Iowa and Minnesota Till Prairies
105 - Northern Mississippi Valley Loess Hills

107A - Iowa and Minnesota Loess Hills
107B - Iowa and Missouri Deep Loess Hills

108C - Illinois and Iowa Deep Loess and Drift, West Central Part
108D - Illinois and Iowa Deep Loess and Drift, Western Part

109 - Iowa and Missouri Heavy Till Plain
115C - Central Mississippi Valley Wooded Slopes, Northern Part

MLRA 102C
USDA-NRCS
Grant Jackson
MLRA Soil Project Leader
715 11th Street
Stanton, NE 68779-0167
(402) 439-2213 ext. 123
grant.jackson2@ne.usda.gov

MLRA 103
USDA-NRCS
Clayton Johnson
MLRA Soil Project Leader
1400 West Main Street
Albert Lea, MN 56007-1816
(507) 373-7960
clayton.johnson@mn.usda.gov

MLRAs 107A, 107B, and 108D
USDA-NRCS
Dan Pulido
MLRA Soil Project Leader
503 West 7th Street, Suite 3
Atlantic, IA 50022-1429
(712) 243-1576 ext. 140
dan.pulido@ia.usda.gov

MLRA 105
USDA-NRCS
Kevin Traastad
MLRA Soil Project Leader
1107 Riders Club Road
Onalaska, WI 54650-2079
(608) 782-0180
kevin.traastad@wi.usda.gov

MLRAs 104 and 108C
USDA-NRCS
Ryan Dermody
MLRA Soil Project Leader
P.O. Box 179
Waverly, IA 50677-0179
(319) 350-4038
ryan.dermody@ia.usda.gov

MLRA 115C
USDA-NRCS
Bob Tegeler
MLRA Soil Project Leader
2633 Sunrise Drive, Suite 3
Springfield, IL 62703
(217) 241-6635 ext. 5
bob.tegeler@il.usda.gov

MLRA 109
USDA-NRCS
Melvin Simmons
MLRA Soil Project Leader
209 Ash Street
Gallatin, MO 64640-1185
(660) 663-3703 ext. 127
melvin.simmons@mo.usda.gov


